
WOMEN 156.0 RESULTS

Women 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 151.8 135.0 10

2 MADY TROWER Basehor Linwood 149.0 130.0 8

3 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 148.6 120.0 6

4 Maddie Burdick Pittsburg 149.4 105.0 4

5 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 155.8 105.0 2

6 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 152.6 100.0 0

7 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 156.0 100.0 0

8 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 154.0 95.0 1

9 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 148.4 90.0 0

10 Morgan Hilden Pioneers 152.0 90.0 0

11 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 155.2 90.0 0

12 Amanda  Tormenden Lansing Lions 154.6 85.0 0

13 Kiyomi Rico Pioneers 155.0 85.0 0

14 Elisabeth Cannon Pioneers 151.0 80.0 0

15 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 150.0 75.0 0

16 Caitlyn Gambrel Lansing Lions 152.8 70.0 0

Women 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 151.8 240.0 10

2 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 148.4 235.0 8

3 MADY TROWER Basehor Linwood 149.0 225.0 0

4 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 148.6 220.0 6

5 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 155.8 210.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Maddie Burdick Pittsburg 149.4 205.0 2

7 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 154.0 205.0 1

8 Elisabeth Cannon Pioneers 151.0 195.0 0

9 Morgan Hilden Pioneers 152.0 175.0 0

10 Kiyomi Rico Pioneers 155.0 175.0 0

11 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 155.2 175.0 0

12 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 152.6 170.0 0

13 Amanda  Tormenden Lansing Lions 154.6 170.0 0

14 Caitlyn Gambrel Lansing Lions 152.8 160.0 0

15 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 156.0 160.0 0

16 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 150.0 140.0 0

Women 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MADY TROWER Basehor Linwood 149.0 175.0 10

2 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 148.6 150.0 8

3 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 155.8 145.0 6

4 Maddie Burdick Pittsburg 149.4 135.0 4

5 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 151.8 135.0 2

6 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 148.4 125.0 0

7 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 156.0 120.0 0

8 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 154.0 110.0 1

9 Elisabeth Cannon Pioneers 151.0 100.0 0

10 Morgan Hilden Pioneers 152.0 100.0 0

11 Amanda  Tormenden Lansing Lions 154.6 100.0 0

12 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 155.2 100.0 0

13 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 152.6 95.0 0

14 Kiyomi Rico Pioneers 155.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Caitlyn Gambrel Lansing Lions 152.8 80.0 0

16 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 150.0 75.0 0

Women 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MADY TROWER Basehor Linwood 149.0 530.0 10

2 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 151.8 510.0 8

3 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 148.6 490.0 6

4 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 155.8 460.0 4

5 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 148.4 450.0 0

6 Maddie Burdick Pittsburg 149.4 445.0 2

7 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 154.0 410.0 1

8 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 156.0 380.0 0

9 Elisabeth Cannon Pioneers 151.0 375.0 0

10 Morgan Hilden Pioneers 152.0 365.0 0

11 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 152.6 365.0 0

12 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 155.2 365.0 0

13 Amanda  Tormenden Lansing Lions 154.6 355.0 0

14 Kiyomi Rico Pioneers 155.0 355.0 0

15 Caitlyn Gambrel Lansing Lions 152.8 310.0 0

16 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 150.0 290.0 0


